
SCIENZE POLITICHE E DELLE RELAZIONI INTERNAZIONALI 

Destinazione Matricola Cognome Nome Punteggio Priorità
E BARCELO02 - UNIVERSITAT AUTÓNOMA DE BARCELONA 20025744 CASILLI Daniele 40,43436 2 
E BARCELO02 - UNIVERSITAT AUTÓNOMA DE BARCELONA 20030706 LIMI Mariachiara 40,40671 2 
E BARCELO02 - UNIVERSITAT AUTÓNOMA DE BARCELONA 20025598 MADARO Elisa 39,84411 1 
E BARCELO02 - UNIVERSITAT AUTÓNOMA DE BARCELONA 20025828 LAZZARI Luisa  39,01938 2 
E BARCELO02 - UNIVERSITAT AUTÓNOMA DE BARCELONA 20021047 SOLIMEO Agnese 37,44451 2 
E BARCELO02 - UNIVERSITAT AUTÓNOMA DE BARCELONA 20030841 SCHIRINZI Federica 34,71935 2 
E BARCELO02 - UNIVERSITAT AUTÓNOMA DE BARCELONA 20030924 ELIA Claudia 34,17023 2 
      
E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20030764 PAPA Martina 40,84435 2 
E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20017764 GRECO Grazia 40,56439 2 
E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20030834 ZUCCALÀ Alessandro 37,37214 2 
E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20029534 LM BIANCO Graziano 36,65724 2 
E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20030304 SILVESTRI Simone 34,77213 2 
      
E MADRID14 - UNIVERSIDAD CARLOS III DE MADRID 20017765 SCORRANO Antonio 38,31701 1 
E MADRID14 - UNIVERSIDAD CARLOS III DE MADRID 20021047 SOLIMEO Agnese 37,44451 1 
E MADRID14 - UNIVERSIDAD CARLOS III DE MADRID 20026231 VALENTE Carola 35,63228 1 
      
E MADRID21 - UNIVERSIDAD SAN PABLO C.E.U. 20029534 LM BIANCO Graziano 36,65724 1 
E MADRID21 - UNIVERSIDAD SAN PABLO C.E.U. 20026267 TOMA Giorgio 34,78133 2 
      
E MADRID26 - UNIVERSIDAD REY JUAN CARLOS 20030554 STICCHI Cristina 40,17214 1 
E MADRID26 - UNIVERSIDAD REY JUAN CARLOS 20025167 VOLI Chiara 40,09566 1 
E MADRID26 - UNIVERSIDAD REY JUAN CARLOS 20025828 LAZZARI Luisa  39,01938 1 
E MADRID26 - UNIVERSIDAD REY JUAN CARLOS 20030926 TITO  Damiano cosimo 38,78185 1 
E MADRID26 - UNIVERSIDAD REY JUAN CARLOS 20031498 TORNESE Andrea 38,65685 1 
E MADRID26 - UNIVERSIDAD REY JUAN CARLOS 20031551 MARTINO Annachiara 36,7133 1 
E MADRID26 - UNIVERSIDAD REY JUAN CARLOS 20031254 MOTOLESE Giorgio 36,02209 1 
E MADRID26 - UNIVERSIDAD REY JUAN CARLOS 20030304 SILVESTRI Simone 34,77213 1 
E MADRID26 - UNIVERSIDAD REY JUAN CARLOS 20030841 SCHIRINZI Federica 34,71935 1 
E MADRID26 - UNIVERSIDAD REY JUAN CARLOS 20025559 ORLANDO Carola 34,6875 1 
E MADRID26 - UNIVERSIDAD REY JUAN CARLOS 20030924 ELIA Claudia 34,17023 1 
      
E SANTIAG01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA 20030764 PAPA Martina 40,84435 1 
E SANTIAG01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA 20030517 COSTANTINI Lucia 40,40671 1 
E SANTIAG01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA 20030554 STICCHI Cristina 40,17214 2 



E SANTIAG01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA 20030926 TITO  Damiano cosimo 38,78185 2 
E SANTIAG01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA 20031498 TORNESE Andrea 38,65685 2 
E SANTIAG01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA 20025948 TISO Marika 37,87223 1 
E SANTIAG01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA 20030336 MUSCA Valentina 37,17214 1 
E SANTIAG01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA 20031551 MARTINO Annachiara 36,7133 2 
E SANTIAG01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA 20031254 MOTOLESE Giorgio 36,02209 2 
E SANTIAG01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA 20025666 SERRA Lucrezia 31,6875 1 
      
EE TALLINN05 - TALLINNA PEDAGOOGIKAÜLIKOOL 20025598 MADARO Elisa 39,84411 2 
EE TALLINN05 - TALLINNA PEDAGOOGIKAÜLIKOOL 20026021 POTÌ Michela 35,68389 1 
      
LV RIGA01 - LATVIJAS UNIVERSITÁTE 20026021 POTÌ Michela 35,68389 2 
LV RIGA01 - LATVIJAS UNIVERSITÁTE 20032409 BRINGIOTTI Giorgio 35,67213 2 
      
P COVILHA01 - UNIVERSIDADE DA BEIRA INTERIOR 20030517 COSTANTINI Lucia 40,40671 2 
P COVILHA01 - UNIVERSIDADE DA BEIRA INTERIOR 20025167 VOLI Chiara 40,09566 2 
      
P LISBOA12 - UNIVERSIDADE LUSÍADA 20017764 GRECO Grazia 40,56439 1 
P LISBOA12 - UNIVERSIDADE LUSÍADA 20025744 CASILLI Daniele 40,43436 1 
P LISBOA12 - UNIVERSIDADE LUSÍADA 20025948 TISO Marika 37,87223 2 
P LISBOA12 - UNIVERSIDADE LUSÍADA 20030834 ZUCCALÀ Alessandro 37,37214 1 
P LISBOA12 - UNIVERSIDADE LUSÍADA 20026231 VALENTE Carola 35,63228 2 
P LISBOA12 - UNIVERSIDADE LUSÍADA 20026267 TOMA Giorgio 34,78133 1 
P LISBOA12 - UNIVERSIDADE LUSÍADA 20025559 ORLANDO Carola 34,6875 2 
P LISBOA12 - UNIVERSIDADE LUSÍADA 20025666 SERRA Lucrezia 31,6875 2 
P LISBOA12 - UNIVERSIDADE LUSÍADA 20015823 CONTINO Andrea 30,06223 2 
      
UK COVENTR02 - COVENTRY UNIVERSITY 20030706 LIMI Mariachiara 40,40671 1 
UK COVENTR02 - COVENTRY UNIVERSITY 20017765 SCORRANO Antonio 38,31701 2 
UK COVENTR02 - COVENTRY UNIVERSITY 20030336 MUSCA Valentina 37,17214 2 
UK COVENTR02 - COVENTRY UNIVERSITY 20032409 BRINGIOTTI Giorgio 35,67213 1 
UK COVENTR02 - COVENTRY UNIVERSITY 20015823 CONTINO Andrea 30,06223 1 

 

 


